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INFORMED CONSENT FORM 

 

     

 

 

 

 

We keep your information safe on a computer and/or 

in a paper file. 

 

 

We may share your information if: 

 it means keeping you safe or if a court asks for it 

 there is an incident whilst we are providing you 

a service - we may need to tell the NDIS 

Commission 

 

 

We want to keep children and young people safe and 

will report concerns to authorities. 

 

 

We collect your personal information and use it to 

help us: 

 give you services 

 contact you  
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We care about the safety of staff so we monitor the 

location of Bethany cars, CCTV, onsite and remote 

alarms.  

 

  
Can we share your information with other Bethany         
programs to give you a better service? 

  ☐  Yes  ☐  No      

 

 

     I agree to Bethany using overseas online tools for 

assessments and goal planning.  

☐  Yes  ☐  No      

 

 

 Can we share your information with an auditor? 

 ☐  Yes ☐  No  

 

 

I am ticking my worker has explained: 

   ☐  Privacy and what happens to my information 

   ☐  How to make a complaint  

   ☐  My rights and responsibilities 
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Can we share with or get information from people 

who support you? 

☐  Yes   ☐  No      

If yes, please list them: 

Name of Person 
Service or 

Organisation 
(if applicable) 

Relationship 
Contact 
Number 

Participant
or 

Nominee 
Initial 

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

   
  

 
 
It is important that you consent to us providing you a    

service. You can change your mind about who you 

want us to share information with. 

 

You can stop using our service at any time. 
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Your consent stays in place for the time you are 

using a Bethany service. 

 

Name of Participant  

Signature of Participant  

Date  

 
 
 
 

Name of Plan Nominee  

Signature of Plan 
Nominee 

 

Date  

 

Name of Staff Member   

Date  

 


